RESPONSE ACTION SUMMARY 

Initial Response 

After SRS was placed on the NPL in 1989, the SRS Site Evaluation program was initiated 

to identify potential release sites present at SRS that would require investigation and 

potential remediation under CERCLA.  Five hundred fifteen (515) potential release sites 

have been identified.  The FFA includes a schedule for the investigation and remedial 

action (if needed) for each potential release site not already completed.   

A core team process for sharing and interpreting information and working together to reach